ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-24 25-49 50+
U05-AF-AF Type A Female to Type A Female Adapter $1.67 1.60 1.48
U05-AF-BF Type A Female to Type B Female Adapter 1.67 1.60 1.48
U05-AF-BM Type A Female to Type B Male Adapter 1.67 1.60 1.48
U05-AM-AM Type A Male to Type A Male Adapter 1.67 1.60 1.48
U05-AM-BF Type A Male to Type B Female Adapter 1.67 1.60 1.48
U05-BF-BF Type B Female to Type B Female Adapter 1.67 1.60 1.48
U05-BM-BM Type B Male to Type B Male Adapter 1.67 1.60 1.48
U09-AF-AF
USB & FIREWIRE PANEL MOUNTABLE ADAPTERS
19” USB & FIREWIRE FEED-THRU PANELS
USB ADAPTERS
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION         1-9 10-19 20+
U10-AF-AF-12 12-Port USB Panel, A Female (Front) to A Female (Rear) $41.36 39.48 36.66
U10-AF-AF-16 16-Port USB Panel, A Female (Front) to A Female (Rear) 72.16 68.88 63.96
U10-AF-AF-24 24-Port USB Panel, A Female (Front) to A Female (Rear) 103.84 99.12 92.04
U10-AF-BF-12 12-Port USB Panel, A Female (Front) to B Female (Rear) 41.36 39.48 36.66
U10-AF-BF-16 16-Port USB Panel, A Female (Front) to B Female (Rear) 72.16 68.88 63.96
U10-AF-BF-24 24-Port USB Panel, A Female (Front) to B Female (Rear) 103.84 99.12 92.04
U10-BF-AF-12 12-Port USB Panel, B Female (Front) to A Female (Rear) 41.36 39.48 36.66
U10-BF-AF-16 16-Port USB Panel, B Female (Front) to A Female (Rear) 72.16 68.88 63.96
U10-BF-AF-24 24-Port USB Panel, B Female (Front) to A Female (Rear) 103.84 99.12 92.04
U10-BF-BF-12 12-Port USB Panel, B Female (Front) to B Female (Rear) 41.36 39.48 36.66
U10-BF-BF-16 16-Port USB Panel, B Female (Front) to B Female (Rear) 72.16 68.88 63.96
U10-BF-BF-24 24-Port USB Panel, B Female (Front) to B Female (Rear) 103.84 99.12 92.04
19” USB FEEDTHRU PANELS
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-9 10-19 20+
U11-4P4P-12 12 Port FireWire Feed-Thru Panel, 4 Pin to 4 Pin $88.00 84.00 78.00
U11-4P4P-16 16 Port FireWire Feed-Thru Panel, 4 Pin to 4 Pin 114.40 109.20 101.40
U11-4P4P-24 24 Port FireWire Feed-Thru Panel, 4 Pin to 4 Pin 158.40 151.20 140.40
U11-4P6P-12 12 Port FireWire Feed-Thru Panel, 4 Pin (Front) to 6 Pin (Rear) 88.00 84.00 78.00
U11-4P6P-16 16 Port FireWire Feed-Thru Panel, 4 Pin (Front) to 6 Pin (Rear) 114.40 109.20 101.40
U11-4P6P-24 24 Port FireWire Feed-Thru Panel, 4 Pin (Front) to 6 Pin (Rear) 158.40 151.20 140.40
U11-6P4P-12 12 Port FireWire Feed-Thru Panel, 6 Pin (Front) to 4 Pin (Rear) 88.00 84.00 78.00
U11-6P4P-16 16 Port FireWire Feed-Thru Panel, 6 Pin (Front) to 4 Pin (Rear) 114.40 109.20 101.40
U11-6P4P-24 24 Port FireWire Feed-Thru Panel, 6 Pin (Front) to 4 Pin (Rear) 158.40 151.20 140.40
U11-6P6P-12 12 Port FireWire Feed-Thru Panel, 6 Pin (Front) to 6 Pin (Rear) 88.00 84.00 78.00
U11-6P6P-16 16 Port FireWire Feed-Thru Panel, 6 Pin (Front) to 6 Pin (Rear) 114.40 109.20 101.40
U11-6P6P-24 24 Port FireWire Feed-Thru Panel, 6 Pin (Front) to 6 Pin (Rear) 158.40 151.20 140.40
19” FIREWIRE FEEDTHRU PANELS
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-24 25-49 50+
U09-AF-AF USB Type A Female to Type A Female $2.64 2.52 2.34
U09-AF-BF USB Type A Female to Type B Female 2.64 2.52 2.34
U09-BF-BF USB Type B Female to Type B Female 2.64 2.52 2.34
U09-BF-BFU09-AF-BF
USB PANEL MOUNTABLE ADAPTERS
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-24 25-49 50+
U12-4P4P FireWire 4 Pin Female to 4 Pin Female $4.40 4.20 3.90
U12-6P4P FireWire 6 Pin Female to 4 Pin Female 4.40 4.20 3.90
U12-6P6P FireWire 6 Pin Female to 6 Pin Female 4.40 4.20 3.90
FIREWIRE PANEL MOUNTABLE ADAPTERS
U12-4P4P U12-6P4P U12-6P6P
U05-BM-BM
USB CONNECTOR GENDER CHANGER & ADAPTER
• PVC Injection Plastic Molding body.
• Type A or Type B, Male or Female connectors.
U05-AF-BM
U05-AM-AMU05-AM-BFU05-BF-BF
U05-AF-BF
U05-AF-AF
U10-BF-BF
FRONT
REAR
U10-AF-AF
FRONT
REAR
U10-AF-BF
FRONT
REAR
U10-BF-AF
FRONT
REAR
FRONT
REAR
U11-4P-4P
FRONT
REAR
U11-4P-6P
FRONT
REAR
U11-6P-4P
FRONT
REAR
U11-6P-6P
Toll Free: 1-800-488-8821  •  Tel: 909-468-9211  •  Fax: 909-468-9701  •  www.cablingsys.com
US
B
/
FI
RE
W
IR
E
AD
AP
TE
RS
 &
 P
AN
EL
S
54
54